
6X Ronchin Richwiller Mennecy  Spay Beynost Roquefort-les-Pins  - Cumul après 2 parties

6X Ronchin Richwiller Mennecy  Spay Beynost Roquefort-les-Pins  - 614 joueurs
26 N1, 43 N2, 78 N3, 238 N4, 180 N5, 26 N6, 23 N7
P1 : 914 P2 : 887 Cumul : 1801

Pl. NOM Prénom Cat S Score %S1 %S2 %S3 PP4 Points

1 GUIZARD Jean-Michel V 1A 1801 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1 LEROY Fabien S 1A 1801 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1 RAVOT Sylvain S 1A 1801 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1 AGBANGLASSI Emile S 1A 1773 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2 BAILLY Gérard V 2A 1764 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3 DIENG Samba-Laobe S 1B 1749 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

4 TREIBER Marc V 1A 1800 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

4 GASTAL Laurent S 2A 1741 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

5 AUBRUN Guillaume S 1B 1797 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

5 ARKI Jérémy S 2B 1733 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

5 ASTRESSES Pascal S 1B 1733 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

6 GAUCHARD Mickaël S 1A 1796 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

7 GIDROL Didier S 1A 1795 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

7 NIANG Boubacar S 3A 1731 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

8 FRITSCH Pascal S 1A 1792 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

8 PERES Michel V 2A 1729 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

9 DE CEUNINCK Vincent S 1A 1791 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

9 PUCHEAULT Michel V 1B 1727 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

9 ROKO Inès Mafoya S 4A 1727 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

10 MACQUET Patrice S 1B 1790 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

11 ABRIBAT William S 1B 1785 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

11 POULAIN Stéphane S 2B 1721 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

12 FAUCHER Stéphane S 1A 1778 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

12 GRATIOULET Michel V 2A 1717 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

13 DELILLE Jean-Marie D 2B 1715 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

14 JACQUEMIN Rémi S 2A 1710 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

15 BOIRON Tiphaine S 1A 1763 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

15 SINGER Pierre-Claude S 1A 1763 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

15 TAPSOBA Athanase S 1B 1693 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

16 GENT Sylvain S 4A 1685 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

17 OSWALD Thierry S 1A 1760 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

17 SQUINABOL Stéphane V 3A 1682 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

18 SUISSA Marie-Claire V 2B 1680 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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19 POULAT Rémy S 1A 1748 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

19 DOUKHAN Guy D 3A 1677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

20 LAFONTAINE Franck S 2A 1746 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

20 POINTIS Sophie S 3A 1675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

21 THIRION Daniel V 2A 1744 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

21 BOUVIER Frédéric S 4A 1670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

22 OLAMA Vincent S 2B 1665 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

23 MIQUET Patricia V 3B 1737 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

23 BAIL Dominique V 4A 1664 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

24 KESTEMAN Jean-Marc S 1B 1734 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

24 CAVAILLOLE Alain V 4A 1654 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

25 DI MASCIO Lavinia D 4B 1652 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

26 LUCE Rosita V 3A 1651 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

27 LEPRINCE François S 3A 1650 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

27 MARTIAL Clément E 6C 1650 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

29 GUILBERT Alexander S 1A 1727 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

29 MALGAT Denis D 4A 1648 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

30 FERDINAND Willy S 3A 1647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

31 ARABEYRE Guy V 3B 1645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

31 BRICHANT Christophe V 3A 1645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

32 MIDOL Alain V 1B 1723 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

33 HAQUIN Irène D 3A 1644 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

34 BRIGANDAT Martine V 3A 1642 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

34 LATOURTE Marie-Agnès V 4B 1642 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

36 JAZÉ Christophe S 1A 1714 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

36 LÉPINAY Vincent V 4B 1638 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

37 HALLOO Stéphane V 2B 1712 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

37 WEBER Antoine D 2B 1712 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

37 FRAMERY Marc S 4D 1626 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

38 FOURDRAIN Chantal D 4A 1621 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

39 BRENEZ Yves V 2A 1711 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

39 DELUGIAN Gérard D 4B 1620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

39 SCATTON Jean-Pierre V 3B 1620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

40 MARCHAL Claudine D 2A 1710 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

41 MCDONAGH Dany V 4C 1615 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

42 BEYLS Benoit S 3B 1708 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

42 BRIONES Frédéric S 2B 1708 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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42 CHAMBERT Philippe S 2B 1708 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

42 BOUAZIZ David V 4A 1614 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

42 MVE Fabrice S 2B 1614 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

44 CAMUS Gioconde D 4A 1612 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

45 NOELL Jean-Marie S 3A 1705 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

45 VITTECOQ Daniel D 3B 1605 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

46 HERRICK Isabelle S 2B 1702 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

46 BONILLI Bénédicte D 3A 1603 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

47 PERON Marie-Cécile V 2A 1698 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

47 SCHRAMM Laurent S 5C 1595 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

48 FEVRE Patrick D 3A 1696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

48 REYNAUD Jérôme S 2A 1696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

48 GUILLON Chantal V 4C 1593 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

49 DJAKEAUX Dominique Ramona S 5A 1591 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

50 DI GREGORIO Franck S 4A 1694 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

50 ASTRESSES Catherine S 4B 1586 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

50 MELNOTTE Yann D 4A 1586 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

52 COBET Patrice V 3A 1691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

52 PAUMIER Sylvain S 2B 1691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

52 LE YAOUANQ Marie-Hélène V 4A 1583 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

52 SACHS Arlette D 3B 1583 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

54 MERIAUX Patrick V 2A 1690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

54 CELESTE Jean-Marc S 3A 1577 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

55 MERCHIERS Yannick S 3A 1689 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

55 CHAMBREUIL Paule D 4A 1575 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

55 TEL Teddy S 4D 1575 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

56 BOIRON Gilles V 1B 1688 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

56 GEHIN Christian D 3A 1688 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

57 PAUGET Catherine V 4A 1572 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

57 WEULERSSE Marie-Laure D 4B 1572 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

58 EPRINCHARD Yves V 3A 1686 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

59 KOFFI Ndabian François S 2B 1685 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

59 NOIR Pascal V 4B 1570 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

60 POPULAIRE Martine D 5B 1561 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

60 PUJOL Muriel V 4D 1561 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

61 SIMON Patrick S 2B 1684 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

61 WINTZ Agnès S 2B 1684 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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62 NOEL Jean-Pierre D 3B 1558 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

63 REGNIER Marie-France V 4B 1553 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

64 COURDIOUX Emmanuel D 3A 1681 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

64 DECHANDON Muriel S 4B 1681 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

64 DUCRET Claire V 4D 1552 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

64 MIRLEAU Sylviane V 4C 1552 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

66 MAUVOISIN Laurent S 3A 1680 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

66 PEYLET Anne-Marie D 3A 1680 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

66 POTEMSKI Marc V 2A 1680 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

66 GEREAU Jean-Pierre D 2B 1551 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

67 BOYADJIS Marie-Laurence V 4B 1549 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

68 AUZANNEAU Thierry V 3A 1547 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

68 MULLER Pascale V 5A 1547 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

68 ROUX Jean-Luc V 4A 1547 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

70 TRIVILLIN Marina V 4B 1679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

71 MIFSUD Christiane D 3B 1678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

71 NGUYEN Maï D 4A 1541 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

71 POTIER Colette R 4B 1541 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

72 BRUN Patrice V 2B 1677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

72 FERNANDEZ José S 3A 1677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

73 LE BORGNE Pascal V 4D 1535 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

74 BELLANGER Christelle S 4B 1533 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

75 GUILLOUET Liliane D 4A 1531 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

76 BOUDERBALA Michèle V 2B 1674 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

76 MYCHALSKI Odile D 4D 1530 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

77 BELOUINEAU Bertrand V 3A 1672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

77 BOUZINAC Rozenn D 3A 1672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

77 DELANGUE Josette V 4C 1526 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

78 PRUM Gisèle R 4C 1524 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

79 GUILLERMIN Xavier S 2A 1671 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

79 MACÉ Nicole D 4A 1523 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

80 DOBRZYNSKY Didier V 4D 1522 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

81 CARRIER Alain V 4C 1669 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

81 DE MIRANDA Chantal V 5A 1520 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

82 GUILCHER Cathy D 4A 1518 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

83 LAVAZEC François S 5B 1516 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

84 GUENEGOU Jean-Claude D 4A 1662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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84 CONSTANT Sandrine S 5B 1513 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

85 ORSAZ Gisèle V 3B 1659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

85 BÉGOU Hervé V 7 1511 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

86 MOURIER Josiane D 3B 1658 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

86 WIESENFELD Philippe V 5B 1505 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

87 DIHANG Marie-Claire S 4D 1657 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

87 RISS Claude V 2B 1657 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

87 CASTIEN Geneviève R 4B 1498 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

88 MORIN Jean-André D 5A 1496 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

89 FAYE Karl S 3B 1656 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

89 POPELUT Pascale V 5A 1492 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

90 CALVEZ Renée D 3A 1655 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

90 PEN Martine D 5A 1485 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

91 FATON Nicole S 7 1479 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

91 MANDOUX André V 4B 1479 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

92 BELNAND Françoise V 3B 1653 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

92 REMANDET Jean-Charles S 2A 1653 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

93 DOBRZYNSKY Chantale V 5A 1470 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

93 FOUCHER Michèle R 5A 1470 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

94 ROGER Thierry V 3A 1652 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

95 ROLLAND Catherine D 5C 1468 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

96 MORIN Evelyne D 4C 1466 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

97 HUCK Martine V 3B 1650 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

97 ASTRESSES Julien B 5A 1465 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

97 FRIED Erika S 5A 1465 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

99 SEVESTRE Maryse V 5D 1460 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

100 BAUGÉ Béatrice V 5C 1459 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

101 BOZZACO-COLONA Charles R 2A 1647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

101 DEFOY Isabelle V 4A 1647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

101 REVEL Rosine V 4C 1454 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

102 DELUGIAN Christiane V 4B 1449 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

103 HUET Marie-Geneviève D 4B 1445 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

104 MICLO Laurent S 4D 1646 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

104 SALENGROIS Marie V 3A 1646 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

104 RODIER Nicole-Denise V 5B 1440 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

105 CHEN Célise B 5C 1435 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

106 MODOLO Michèle V 5B 1427 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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107 MUNAN Nicole D 4A 1426 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

108 RUEFF Rémy V 3A 1644 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

108 DEMOTTAIS Jean-Marc V 4B 1422 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

108 MAILLOT Marie D 5A 1422 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

110 ALBARELLI Christiane D 4B 1418 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

111 DUBUS Martine D 5B 1415 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

112 BLACHE BOUVIER Michelle D 4A 1641 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

112 MOREL Patrick S 4B 1641 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

112 TYRE Géraldine S 4B 1641 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

112 GALLOIS Marie-Claude D 5A 1406 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

113 VESNEYAN Claire D 4C 1401 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

114 CHAPUIS Evelyne D 4D 1387 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

115 DELORME Yannick V 4A 1640 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

115 RICHARD Kevin S 4A 1640 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

115 ZOUAOUI Yasmina S 4B 1381 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

116 DELATTRE Geneviève R 4B 1380 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

116 GIRAUDON Monique V 5B 1380 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

117 CARLIER François S 3B 1639 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

117 FOLLIOT Jean-Pierre D 2B 1639 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

118 POCHARD Margaret D 5A 1372 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

119 FRUTIG Julien S 3A 1638 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

119 KA Mamadou D 4A 1638 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

119 OLLIER Colette D 5A 1366 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

120 TOUIOUINE Dominique S 5A 1365 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

121 OUDET Dominique V 6A 1362 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

122 CARRON Olivier V 4A 1637 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

122 GIRARDO Elisabeth V 4A 1637 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

122 LEY Simone D 4A 1637 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

122 DÉFOSSEZ Philippe S 5C 1356 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

123 LAROULANDIE Pascal V 5B 1351 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

123 MELLOUET Françoise R 6A 1351 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

125 ACCHIARDI Eric S 2B 1635 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

125 REIG Brigitte V 4A 1635 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

125 BUIRE Alain V 6C 1348 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

126 CANGE Nicole V 5B 1345 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

126 GRAILLES Marie-Paule V 5B 1345 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

127 LE BLAN Domitille D 4B 1631 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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128 CHAUTANT Nathalie S 5A 1628 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

128 YVÉ Françoise V 5B 1337 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

129 MACQUET Laurence S 4B 1627 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

129 GAUTIER Marie-Josée D 5A 1334 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

130 BAILLET Marie-Dominique V 5C 1317 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

131 MERCHIER Gisèle D 3B 1625 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

131 DEFOSSEZ Sylvie S 6A 1302 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

131 LAROULANDIE Marie-Christine V 5B 1302 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

132 LOSCOS Françoise V 4C 1624 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

133 VETILLARD Martine D 4A 1623 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

133 CAPINERI Isabelle S 5C 1296 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

134 COUSIN Mariam V 3B 1621 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

134 JACQUET Sylvie V 5B 1287 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

135 PEREZ Liliane D 5C 1273 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

136 ALESSANDRI Olivier S 3A 1620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

136 GUITTAT Gilles V 3B 1620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

136 WEINZAEPFLEN Pierre D 4A 1620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

136 MELNOTTE Catherine V 4C 1267 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

137 BAAN Annie D 5B 1266 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

138 CARDOSI Florence S 5B 1257 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

139 DEMOTTAIS Chantal V 5B 1253 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

140 DESBROSSES Pascal V 6B 1199 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

141 GRUYELLE Monique D 3A 1619 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

141 LAVOT Annie R 5B 1191 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

142 LEGROS Yves D 3A 1618 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

142 VALERO Monique D 4A 1618 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

142 GRAILLES Pierre D 5D 1101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

143 SOULARD Thérèse D 7 1070 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

144 BOURSIVAT Régine V 4A 1617 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

144 TETEVUIDE Annick D 6B 964 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

145 BERNARD Monique V 3A 1616 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

145 VULIN Muriel S 3B 1616 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

145 BORIE Colette D 6B 925 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

146 KERKACHE Patricia V 7 845 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

147 RYKNER Élisabeth D 7 840 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

148 TIGNOLET Jean-Marc S 4A 1614 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

148 TROADEC Marie-Christine V 7 776 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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149 BIRON Guy D 2B 723 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

151 GUEMGUEM Véronique S 4B 1613 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

151 MOISAN Denise D 4A 1613 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

154 BELLANGEON Jean-Luc D 3A 1610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

154 MARAIS Bernard V 3B 1610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

156 GUENEGOU Marie-France D 3B 1609 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

156 MADELINE Joëlle V 3A 1609 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

158 PALLUY Jacqueline D 4A 1607 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

159 TREIBER Christèle S 4B 1606 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

160 CHABERT Gérard D 3B 1605 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

162 JACQUES Alain V 2A 1603 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

164 BONNEVAL Marie-Françoise V 3A 1602 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

165 SCHIL Nicolas V 4A 1600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

166 BARBARET Chantal V 4A 1599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

166 BUREAU Christèle S 4A 1599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

166 MERARD Sylviane V 4A 1599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

169 CUVELIER Rémi E 7 1597 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

169 PALE Solange D 3B 1597 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

171 BOIRON Jacqueline S 3A 1596 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

171 GIRARD Christine D 4A 1596 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

171 ROCHE Pascale V 5A 1596 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

171 ROSSIGNOL Mireille V 3B 1596 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

171 VIVERT Roger V 4A 1596 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

176 MANCA Alexis S 3B 1595 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

178 LEFORT Maryvonne D 4B 1594 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

180 CAUDRON Thomas E 3B 1592 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

180 PEAN Claude D 4A 1592 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

180 ROBIN Christiane D 4A 1592 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

183 DE FREITAS Pierre S 4A 1591 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

183 KINO Nathalie S 4A 1591 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

186 LEFEVRE Francis V 3B 1588 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

187 CHAILLEUX Jean-Patrick S 5D 1587 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

187 CHAN-PAO Mireille D 3B 1587 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

187 WINTZ Simon S 4C 1587 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

190 BERNARD Maryse V 4A 1586 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

193 FIEVET Claudine D 4B 1585 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

194 MARQUET Marie-Odile D 4B 1584 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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195 JONCKHEERE Eric S 4A 1583 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

195 RITTER Franck S 4A 1583 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

195 VILLEMINOT Florence D 4A 1583 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

200 AUBERT Marie-Paule V 4B 1582 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

200 HEGUE Emmanuel S 4A 1582 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

200 THOMAS Jean-Pierre V 4B 1582 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

203 DÉCHAMP Laurence S 3A 1580 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

203 DERACHE Pascal V 3A 1580 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

203 PORTENART Corinne V 4D 1580 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

203 VINCENT Michel D 4A 1580 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

207 CHARVET Marie-Thérèse V 4B 1578 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

207 MOREAU Claudine V 7 1578 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

207 PRUVOT Patricia R 4A 1578 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

211 BEAUMONT Denis V 4D 1576 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

211 MARCELLIN Sylvie V 4B 1576 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

213 CHARNAY Claude V 5A 1575 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

213 GOETTELMANN Elisabeth D 4D 1575 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

213 MERMET Denise D 5B 1575 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

218 ORIEUX Jacques V 4B 1574 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

218 PICARD Serge V 4C 1574 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

220 BUSSY Bernard D 2B 1572 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

220 DELAVELLE Didier V 2B 1572 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

220 TISCHLER Marlyse D 4A 1572 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

220 WOLF Mireille D 4D 1572 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

226 DEMY Bénédicte S 4D 1571 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

226 VARGAS Sandrine S 5A 1571 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

228 WILL Marlyse V 3B 1570 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

230 GRENOUILLAT Suzanne D 5A 1569 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

230 PERROT Thierry V 4A 1569 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

232 IZEMBART Françoise V 4C 1568 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

232 RUFIN Claudine D 4D 1568 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

234 FARGUES François V 2B 1567 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

235 SCHWEITZER Pierrette V 4C 1566 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

236 CHOMIER Régis V 2B 1564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

236 HOMASSEL Frédéric S 4D 1564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

236 KODEKAO Fidèle S 5A 1564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

236 LOKO Nicole D 4C 1564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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6X Ronchin Richwiller Mennecy  Spay Beynost Roquefort-les-Pins  - Cumul après 2 parties

240 PERRADIN Régis V 3B 1563 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

240 POULAIN Catherine D 4A 1563 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

242 HUG Jean-David S 5A 1562 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

242 VONDERSCHER Marie-Jeanne D 4C 1562 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

242 WIDEMANN Françoise R 4C 1562 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

245 CASQUET Jocelyne V 4C 1561 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

248 MARIOT Michelle D 4D 1560 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

249 BOURGEON Jacqueline D 4A 1558 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

249 CACHON Anne-Marie V 4B 1558 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

249 FUCA Hélène V 4B 1558 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

253 FAUTRIER Catherine V 4B 1557 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

254 MAGDA Jacqueline D 4A 1556 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

255 ATTIA Françoise S 4B 1555 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

255 MILLIMONO Stéphanie S 4C 1555 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

257 BACCUS Yvette D 4A 1554 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

257 RIPONI Eric V 3B 1554 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

257 SULTANOM Huda V 4B 1554 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

260 JOLIVET Philippe S 4B 1553 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

260 PAQUET Catherine S 4A 1553 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

263 RIBUE Isabelle V 4C 1552 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

266 MONDON Françoise S 4D 1551 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

266 SUZANNE Joëlle V 4C 1551 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

270 ROZANT Edith D 5B 1548 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

271 ROUX Michel D 4C 1547 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

275 CHAUVIN Denise D 4B 1546 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

275 MAUGÉ Dominique V 4A 1546 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

275 PARENT Anne-Françoise S 5C 1546 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

278 FABRE Marylène V 5A 1545 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

279 LEBLANC Stéphane V 4A 1543 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

279 WINTERBERGER Huguette D 4A 1543 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

281 DUHAMEL Danièle D 4A 1542 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

281 ESTACHY Pierrette D 4A 1542 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

281 FLORSCH Matthieu S 5A 1542 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

284 DENNER Marie-Josée D 4D 1541 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

284 GODINO Frédérique S 7 1541 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

288 BOUDEN Patrick R 3B 1540 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

289 WEBER Sylvie D 3B 1538 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

Page 10



6X Ronchin Richwiller Mennecy  Spay Beynost Roquefort-les-Pins  - Cumul après 2 parties

290 GROSSE Dominique S 3B 1537 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

291 ANYLA Jacqueline R 4D 1535 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

291 GIRARDIN Isabelle V 5A 1535 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

291 LOSCOS Éric V 4D 1535 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

295 MARTINEZ Frédéric V 6D 1534 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

295 TARDY Elisabeth D 4C 1534 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

295 VERILHAC Monique V 4C 1534 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

298 MAIROT Ginette D 5A 1533 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

300 LEFEBVRE Anne-Marie D 4D 1532 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

302 HUCK Régine D 4D 1530 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

304 GEORGES Paul R 4A 1529 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

305 MAILLARD Danielle D 4D 1528 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

305 PORTE Thierry S 4C 1528 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

307 OGER Danièle V 4C 1527 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

308 UGOLINI Michèle R 4B 1526 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

310 CHAPON Christian D 5A 1525 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

311 RINDERKNECHT Audrey S 4C 1524 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

313 AMALBERTI Lucienne R 4D 1523 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

313 TOURREILLES Marie-Hélène S 5C 1523 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

317 DARRAS Sylvaine D 3B 1521 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

317 MOISAN Monique D 5A 1521 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

320 LAMBERT Patrice V 4B 1519 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

322 DESCAMPS DUBOIS Maryvonne S 5A 1517 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

322 GOUTELLE Nicole V 5B 1517 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

322 PONTIER Mireille R 4B 1517 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

325 RIPOCHE Michelle D 5A 1516 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

325 SARRON Roselyne D 4D 1516 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

328 FAYON Jeannine R 5A 1515 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

329 ANDRÉ Michel D 4A 1514 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

330 BRACHET Liliane D 5A 1513 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

330 DAUBERCIES Geneviève D 4B 1513 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

330 PEDRINI Colette D 5A 1513 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

334 LOSSA Thomas V 6D 1512 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

336 LEOPOLD-LEGER Monique D 5A 1510 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

337 VAULÉON Françoise V 4B 1509 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

338 HORCKMANS Geneviève D 4D 1508 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

339 GIARD Sylvia V 4C 1507 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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6X Ronchin Richwiller Mennecy  Spay Beynost Roquefort-les-Pins  - Cumul après 2 parties

340 DELUERMOZ Michel V 5A 1505 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

340 HARTMANN Catherine S 5A 1505 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

343 APTER Evelyne V 4A 1503 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

343 BEALLE Franck S 4D 1503 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

343 CRUCIANI Anny R 4B 1503 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

346 BAILLY Simone R 5B 1501 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

346 PELLETIER Maryse V 5B 1501 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

346 TREVEYS Marie-France V 5B 1501 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

349 MAISON Hélène V 5B 1500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

350 BOUTELIER Laurence S 4B 1499 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

350 HOYEZ Isabelle V 5A 1499 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

353 COUNOTTE Nicole D 4A 1497 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

353 DUBOIS Anne-Marie D 4B 1497 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

353 PAGNACCO Bernard D 4A 1497 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

356 CELMA Arlette D 5B 1496 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

358 BRIDAY Raymond D 4B 1495 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

358 MILFORT Marcelle V 4A 1495 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

360 BOUKAIA Jacqueline D 5A 1493 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

361 REPUSSARD Jean-Paul V 4A 1492 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

363 ALESSANDRINI Laurence V 4B 1491 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

363 CALVO Muriel V 6A 1491 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

363 OLIVIER Françoise V 4B 1491 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

366 COLONEL-BERTRAND Bernard V 5C 1490 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

367 BRIL Nadine D 4C 1489 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

368 DUCLOY Guy D 3A 1488 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

369 GIGNOUX Cécile D 4B 1487 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

369 ROQUES Bernard D 4A 1487 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

371 DOMINGOS Simone D 5A 1485 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

373 RAY Christiane D 3A 1483 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

373 VIVET-GROS Bruno S 5D 1483 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

375 VITHU Martine V 4D 1482 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

376 LECLERE Catherine V 4B 1481 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

376 PRAT Sébastien S 7 1481 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

378 BALLAN Mathieu S 5A 1480 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

379 WERNETTE Joëlle V 5A 1479 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

382 JACQUEMIN Gérald S 4B 1478 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

383 OBLETTE Serge D 4C 1477 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

Page 12



6X Ronchin Richwiller Mennecy  Spay Beynost Roquefort-les-Pins  - Cumul après 2 parties

384 BETSCHER Marlène D 4B 1475 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

385 LANCON Isabelle V 7 1474 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

386 BERNARD Michel D 4C 1473 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

386 DIALLO Françoise V 5A 1473 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

386 TROESTLER François V 5B 1473 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

389 DUTKIEWICZ Irène R 4D 1471 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

390 BOUVIER Monique D 5A 1470 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

393 NEFF Marie-Claude D 6A 1469 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

394 KIENE Eliane D 4B 1468 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

396 FOUQUEROLLE Denis D 4A 1467 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

396 GUILLEMAIN Chantal V 4C 1467 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

396 SERRES Philippe V 4D 1467 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

400 BILLEAU Annie D 4B 1465 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

403 RICHARD Marie-Jo V 5C 1464 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

404 FILLONNEAU Edith V 5D 1463 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

405 PACCARD Bruno D 7 1462 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

405 SCHMID Yolande R 4D 1462 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

407 DESPRINGRE Liliane D 5B 1461 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

407 GAGETTA Michèle D 4D 1461 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

407 GAY Joëlle V 3B 1461 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

407 ZIMMERMANN Jonathan S 6A 1461 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

411 LOPEZ Véronique V 7 1460 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

414 DARBON Christine V 5D 1458 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

414 DHUIEGE Edith V 5A 1458 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

414 ROBERT Béatrice D 4D 1458 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

417 BUTTET Marie-Renée V 5B 1457 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

418 COLLIER Françoise D 4C 1456 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

419 LEMERCIER Paulette R 4B 1455 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

421 LE BOUCHER Colette D 4A 1453 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

421 TONDU Guy D 4A 1453 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

423 DONDAINE Patrice V 5B 1451 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

423 GROSFILS Christa D 4D 1451 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

425 FAURE Monique R 4D 1450 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

425 HAHN Josette R 5A 1450 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

425 MARCHAND Nicole R 5A 1450 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

425 ROGER Noëlla R 5A 1450 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

425 SCHWAAB Martine V 5A 1450 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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6X Ronchin Richwiller Mennecy  Spay Beynost Roquefort-les-Pins  - Cumul après 2 parties

430 FAUCON Denise D 5A 1449 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

430 LAMBERT Christine V 5A 1449 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

433 NARDIN Danielle D 5A 1448 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

433 PAGNACCO Andrée D 5A 1448 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

435 BERNARD Mireille D 4D 1445 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

435 CHANDEBOIS Adeline R 4B 1445 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

435 PERROT Lucien D 3A 1445 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

435 PETITDEMANGE Elfriede D 4D 1445 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

440 WINTERMANTEL Esther R 4A 1444 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

441 BOURGEON Michèle D 4C 1443 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

442 FERRARD Martine V 5A 1441 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

442 TURIAF Nicole D 4A 1441 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

445 HOUZARD Claire V 5A 1438 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

446 LOYEN Francine S 4B 1437 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

446 MAURICE Claudie V 4D 1437 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

446 NODET Claire V 4D 1437 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

449 ANSELMET Chantal D 4D 1436 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

449 CHETAIL Jean-Luc V 5A 1436 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

449 CREMERS Françoise D 4C 1436 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

449 PRAT Anne-Marie S 5A 1436 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

454 DE VILLENEUVE Isabelle S 5B 1434 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

455 PASCARETTI Gisèle D 5A 1433 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

456 DE MONSPEY Méryem D 5A 1432 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

456 FEVRE Bernadette D 5B 1432 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

456 VAN DORMAEL Thérèse D 5A 1432 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

459 DUMAINE Anny D 4C 1431 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

459 ROUX Claude R 5C 1431 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

461 KRUMENACKER Christine V 4B 1429 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

462 ALLEHAUX Dominique D 5A 1427 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

464 BABELAERE Dominique S 5A 1426 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

466 BAYLE Jean-Christophe V 4A 1425 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

466 FREVILLE Sylvie V 5A 1425 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

468 BOTHIER Olivier V 5B 1424 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

469 CAILLAU Danièle D 4C 1423 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

469 CORCELETTE Marie-Paule D 5B 1423 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

471 MERLE Marie-Claude D 4B 1422 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

471 RAFFARD Isabelle V 5B 1422 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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6X Ronchin Richwiller Mennecy  Spay Beynost Roquefort-les-Pins  - Cumul après 2 parties

475 DODIN-FREY Caroline V 4C 1421 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

475 LAINEY Jean D 4D 1421 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

477 GELINEAU Annie D 4D 1419 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

478 GUILLEUX Janine V 7 1418 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

480 DELMEULLE Marie-Thérèse R 5A 1417 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

480 RIVIÈRE Gisèle V 5A 1417 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

482 BALAY Eric S 5C 1415 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

482 PELHATE Françoise R 5B 1415 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

485 CASTILLAN France R 5A 1412 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

486 FERRERO Nicole D 4D 1409 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

486 PARISSE Monique V 5B 1409 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

486 SCHLOSSER Danielle D 4C 1409 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

489 CLERET Martine V 6A 1407 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

491 LECLERCQ Sylvie S 7 1405 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

492 BERTRAND Catherine V 5B 1403 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

492 MALESZKA Annie V 4D 1403 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

494 VANNIERE Dominique V 5D 1401 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

496 CARRIERE Isabelle V 6A 1399 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

496 RIGAUX Bernard V 4C 1399 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

498 STORDEUR Patricia V 5A 1393 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

499 DEHAYS Marie-France D 5A 1392 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

499 SALLÉ Madeleine S 6B 1392 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

501 LE SCORNET Daniel D 5C 1388 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

503 TRECUL Catherine V 4C 1386 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

504 JOSSERAND Christine V 4C 1383 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

504 MALENFER Line V 5B 1383 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

506 BERNARD Jean R 5B 1382 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

510 CINQUIN Simone D 4D 1379 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

510 JACQUEMOND Yolande D 4C 1379 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

512 MICOUD Claude V 5C 1378 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

513 BUJADOUX Colette V 5A 1377 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

513 LIBOUREL Madeleine R 5B 1377 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

515 SACHE Frédéric S 6A 1374 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

516 BONNEVAL Hélène V 6A 1373 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

516 CELMA Annie D 5C 1373 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

516 SAVARRE Maryline V 5A 1373 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

520 ROUYER Annie V 5B 1370 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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6X Ronchin Richwiller Mennecy  Spay Beynost Roquefort-les-Pins  - Cumul après 2 parties

521 GOVINDIN Nathalie V 5A 1368 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

524 GOUJON Anny D 5A 1362 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

526 DELIGNIERES Isabelle S 5B 1361 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

527 CORDIER Monique D 5C 1360 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

527 WILSON Marie-Lise D 7 1360 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

529 HOINARD Annie V 5C 1359 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

530 THIERRY Marie-Jo D 5C 1357 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

531 LE NY Hélène V 5B 1356 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

533 RINGENBACH Aimée S 5A 1354 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

536 GREMONT Yveline V 4C 1349 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

536 KERVAREC Michelle V 4D 1349 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

539 WARTEL Rita D 4D 1347 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

540 DENIS Chantal V 5C 1346 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

540 VIEILLY Florine D 5A 1346 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

544 JUHEM Bernard D 5A 1344 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

544 MOTTE Brigitte S 5D 1344 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

546 BENNOUNA Miriame V 5C 1341 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

547 ROSSETTI Nicole V 5D 1340 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

548 LHERMET Laurine B 5D 1338 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

549 MATHERN Julia V 5A 1337 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

552 EMIN Annie R 5A 1333 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

553 PHILIPPE Marie-Jeanne V 5C 1330 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

554 CLIN Evelyne D 5B 1328 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

554 GINGELWEIN Régine S 5D 1328 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

556 GODRY Catherine D 5A 1324 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

557 AYOUB Magda V 5B 1323 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

557 HOLVECK Monique D 5B 1323 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

559 BARON Catherine V 5C 1321 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

560 WILSON William V 7 1319 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

561 LECAS Christine V 5C 1317 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

563 SAVARRE Josette V 5B 1313 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

564 BOUDEN Annette R 5C 1310 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

565 ALORY Valérie S 7 1305 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

566 BOURGOIS Marie-Odile D 5A 1303 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

566 BOURIT Suzanne D 6A 1303 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

568 ENON Elisabeth D 6A 1302 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

571 ANSCUTTER Isabelle V 5C 1296 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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6X Ronchin Richwiller Mennecy  Spay Beynost Roquefort-les-Pins  - Cumul après 2 parties

573 MARSANGO Maude S 7 1295 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

574 BRUGERE Chantal D 5A 1292 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

575 BOZZACO-COLONA Nicole R 5A 1291 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

576 FAURE Jean-Claude D 5A 1290 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

576 HOHL Daniel V 6B 1290 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

579 CHARNAY Gilles D 5B 1286 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

580 GASTALDI Michèle V 5D 1278 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

581 RUIZ Lydie V 6B 1274 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

583 BEZANCON Sophie S 7 1267 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

588 DUMAINE Jean-Paul D 5C 1244 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

589 LANGARD André R 5D 1242 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

590 MORTELETTE Dominique V 5B 1232 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

591 BESSON Françoise D 5C 1221 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

592 BODNARSKI Annie V 5C 1220 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

593 BODOY Elisabeth D 5B 1207 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

594 KRARIA Messalina V 5D 1204 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

596 STERN Laurent V 5C 1197 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

598 COCHET Laurence S 6B 1179 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

599 LION Yvane V 7 1131 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

601 GUIOT Arlette D 5D 1096 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

602 VERNAY-VIALLY Mathis B 6B 1076 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

603 BENSALEM Delphine S 5D 1072 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

605 SALVADORE Luciano V 6B 1066 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

606 TINTIGNAC Monique R 6C 1011 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

609 WILLAUME Françoise D 7 923 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

613 SIX Brigitte V 7 737 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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